
F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-352/2024/AE-.335. 

1 

Result of M.A. Hindi-1 semester (session: 2023-25): 

2 

No. 

3. 
4 
5 

6 

7 

9 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

1. 

2 

CENTRAL UNIVRRTV orsoUTH BIHAK 
(Established by an Act of Parliamemt) NH-120, Panchanour. Gava - 824236 (BiM 

3 

4. 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2308212001 
CUSB2308212002 
CUSB2308212003 
CUSB2308212004 
CUSB2308212005 
CUSB2308212007 
CUSB2308212009 
CUSB2308212010 
CUSB2308212011 

CUSB2308212012 
CUSB2308212013 

Copy to : 

CUSB2308212015 
CUSB2308212016 
CUSB2308212018 

CUSB2308212019 
CUSB2308212020 

CUSB2308212021 

CUSB2308212022 

Name 

AASHISH KUMAR 

ANAND KISHOR 
ANKIT KUMAR 
BEAUTY KUMARI 
BITTU KUMAR 
GAURAV KUMAR 
JYOTI KUMARI 
JYOTI KUMARI 

KAVITA YADAV 

KHUSHBOO KUMARI 
KUMARI GYANTI RANJAN 

NIKESH KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 
RANJAN KUMAR 

RITESH RAJ 

SAURAV KUMAR 

SHIVAM PATEL 

VISHAL KUMAR 

RESULT 

Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

|SGPA CGPA Obtain less than "p" grade in Course 

Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Character 

certificates. 

4.50 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate. 
4.50 

Result with held due to non-submission of Caste certificate in Gol format. 
Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate. 

6.80 6.80 Promoted 

Remarks 

Result with due to document verification not completed. 

6.80 

Promoted 

Result with held due to non-submission of Migration & Fitness certificates. 
Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration & Caste in Gol format 
certificates. 

7.60 

6.80 

Result with held due to non-su bmission of CLC, Migration, Character and Fitness 
certificates. 

6.80 

Date: 09.02.2024 

7.60 Promoted 

Result with held due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character certificates. 
Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness 
certificates. 

A++ 
NAAC 

ED wT 

6.80 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 

System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness 
certificates. 
Result with held due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character and Fitness 
certificates. 

Promoted 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 

Result with due to document verification not completed. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

