

दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित) CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)



F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-352/2024/AE-. \$.35.

Date: 09.02.2024

RESULT

Result of M.A. Hindi-1st Semester (session: 2023-25):-

SI.						
No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course
1.	CUSB2308212001	AASHISH KUMAR	Result wi	ithheld due	o non-submission	of PDC, CLC, Migration, Character
2.	CUSB2308212002	ANAND KISHOR	certificates.			
3.	CUSB2308212003	ANKIT KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate.			
4.	CUSB2308212004	BEAUTY KUMARI	4.50	4.50	Promoted	of Coate contiguote in Col format.
5.	CUSB2308212005	BITTU KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of Caste certificate in Gol format. Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate.			
6	CUSB2308212007	GAURAV KUMAR	6.80	6.80	Promoted	of Fitness terminate.
7.	CUSB2308212009	JYOTI KUMARI				ion not completed
8	CUSB2308212010	JYOTI KUMARI	Result with due to document verification not completed. Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration & Fitness certificates.			
9.	CUSB2308212011	KAVITA YADAV	Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration & Caste in GoI format certificates.			
10.	CUSB2308212012	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	Result with due to document verification not completed.			
11.	CUSB2308212013	KUMARI GYANTI RANJAN	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character and Fitness certificates.			
12.	CUSB2308212015	NIKESH KUMAR	7.60	7.60	Promoted	
13.	CUSB2308212016	PAWAN KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character certificates.			
14.	CUSB2308212018	RANJAN KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness certificates.			
15.	CUSB2308212019	RITESH RAJ	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
16.	CUSB2308212020	SAURAV KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness certificates.			
17.	CUSB2308212021	SHIVAM PATEL	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character and Fitness certificates.			
18.	CUSB2308212022	VISHAL KUMAR	6.80	6.80	Promoted	

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination

Copy to :-

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination